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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 9 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
23/06/2019 - 10:51 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 1:11.44 510
2. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.13 421
3. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.84 410
4. DULAC, Luka 04 Spartak Prozivka 1:16.86 410
5. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina 1:28.19 271
6. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:50.24 138

DSQ PETROVIC, Viktor 04 Pksm 1:39.75

17 - 18 godina

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:09.27 560
2. FARKAS, Balaz 01 Spartak Prozivka 1:09.36 557
3. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.99 498
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Swim star 1:13.80 463
5. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 1:16.89 409
6. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina 1:21.68 341
7. CETOJEVIC, Neven 02 Indeks 1:24.63 307

15 - 18 godina

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:09.27 560
2. FARKAS, Balaz 01 Spartak Prozivka 1:09.36 557
3. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 1:11.44 510
4. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.99 498
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Swim star 1:13.80 463
6. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.13 421
7. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.84 410
8. DULAC, Luka 04 Spartak Prozivka 1:16.86 410
9. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 1:16.89 409

10. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina 1:21.68 341
11. CETOJEVIC, Neven 02 Indeks 1:24.63 307
12. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina 1:28.19 271
13. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:50.24 138

DSQ PETROVIC, Viktor 04 Pksm 1:39.75

Otvoreno

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina 1:07.18 614
2. RAMIC, Luka 94 Mar 1:08.27 585
3. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:09.27 560
4. FARKAS, Balaz 01 Spartak Prozivka 1:09.36 557
5. POSA, Leonard 97 Proleter 1:10.40 533
6. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 1:11.44 510
7. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.99 498
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Swim star 1:13.80 463
9. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.13 421

10. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.84 410
11. DULAC, Luka 04 Spartak Prozivka 1:16.86 410
12. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 1:16.89 409
13. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina 1:21.68 341
14. CETOJEVIC, Neven 02 Indeks 1:24.63 307
15. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.92 273
16. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina 1:28.19 271
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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 9, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:50.24 138
DSQ PETROVIC, Viktor 04 Pksm 1:39.75


